
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, September 2 - Sunday, September 11, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:10 PM on September 2 

Parashat Shoftim 5782 

Torah Portion: Deuteronomy 16:18-21:9 

Haftarah: Isaiah 51:12-52:12 
 

Friday, September 2, 2022 at 7:00 PM 

 
In-Person Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 

Oneg sponsored by Bonnie Yanklowitz in honor of all belated August birthdays and anniversaries 
 

Saturday, September 3, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman 

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie Yanklowitz in honor of all September birthdays and anniversaries 
 

Saturday, September 3, 2022 at 8:15 PM 

In-Person and Zoom Havdalah Service 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 299 063 0061 
 

Saturday, September 10, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Sunday, September 11, 2022 at 9:15 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School at Temple Beth El 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

August 28 – September 3 (ELUL 1 – ELUL 7) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Ronald Binns Sunday 08/28/2022 Elul, 1, 5782 

Joseph Suckman Sunday 08/28/2022 Elul, 1, 5782 

Libbie Halpin Monday 08/29/2022 Elul 2, 5782 

Arthur Silverman Monday 08/29/2022 Elul 2, 5782 

Benjamin Goldstein Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

James Kantrowitz Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

Eva Kirschenbaum Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

Delores Samuel Tuesday 08/30/2022 Elul 3, 5782 

Norman Brickman Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Ella Kantrowitz Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Issie Silver Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Joseph Yaffee Wednesday 08/31/2022 Elul 4, 5782 

Herman Snyder Thursday 09/01/2022 Elul 5, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Deuteronomy.16.18-21.9?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.51.12-52.12?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061


Benjamin Dubner Friday 09/02/2022 Elul 6, 5782 

Selma Rapaport-Pressman Friday 09/02/2022 Elul 6, 5782 

Shirley Sandler Friday 09/02/2022 Elul 6, 5782 

Norman Radin Saturday 09/03/2022 Elul 7, 5782 
 

September 4 – September 10 (ELUL 8 – ELUL 14) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Harry Abrams Sunday 09/04/2022 Elul 8, 5782 

Evelyn Aronson Sunday 09/04/2022 Elul 8, 5782 

Harold Lebowitz Sunday 09/04/2022 Elul 8, 5782 

William Snyder Sunday 09/04/2022 Elul 8, 5782 

Roslyn Alkes Monday 09/05/2022 Elul 9, 5782 

George Aronson Monday 09/05/2022 Elul 9, 5782 

Paul Coleman Monday 09/05/2022 Elul 9, 5782 

Marsha McAllister Monday 09/05/2022 Elul 9, 5782 

Jacob Kirschenbaum Tuesday 09/06/2022 Elul 10, 5782 

Rita Kline Wednesday 09/07/2022 Elul 11, 5782 

Isaac Silverman Wednesday 09/07/2022 Elul 11, 5782 

Pauline Weiss Wednesday 09/07/2022 Elul 11, 5782 

Minnie Ackerman Thursday 09/08/2022 Elul 12, 5782 

Irma Lorch Thursday 09/08/2022 Elul 12, 5782 

Mark Swirsky Thursday 09/08/2022 Elul 12, 5782 

Julia Jacobson Friday 09/09/2022 Elul 13, 5782 

Harold Novitsky Friday 09/09/2022 Elul 13, 5782 

Yetta Zweibelson Friday 09/09/2022 Elul 13, 5782 

Daniel Isaacman Saturday 09/10/2022 Elul 14, 5782 

Mary Kudan Saturday 09/10/2022 Elul 14, 5782 
 

 


